

DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER ESTIMATE		WELLMAN EXCAVATING		HEYTEK CONTRACTING		WORTH CONSTRUCTION		BOURDOW CONT. LLC		ROHDE BROS.EXCAV. INC.		ERIC CONSTRUCTION		GEIERSBACH CONST.		CATALGO INC.		
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
OPTION 1 - Open Cut																					
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$10,596.00	\$10,596.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Culv, Rem, Less Than 24 inch	54	FT	\$10.00	\$540.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$1,080.00	\$74.00	\$3,996.00	\$12.00	\$648.00	\$10.00	\$540.00	\$50.00	\$2,700.00	\$18.00	\$972.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
18" RCP C76 IV Tr Det B	54	FT	\$70.00	\$3,780.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$5,400.00	\$106.00	\$5,724.00	\$185.00	\$9,990.00	\$120.00	\$6,480.00	\$210.00	\$11,340.00	\$83.00	\$4,482.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Agg Base	25	TON	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$38.00	\$950.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$38.00	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
HMA, LVSP	12	TON	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$225.00	\$2,700.00	\$195.00	\$2,340.00	\$280.00	\$3,360.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Slope Restoration	100	SYD	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TOTAL - OPTION 1			\$10,970.00		No Bid		\$16,480.00		\$16,870.00		\$17,353.00		\$19,655.00		\$20,440.00		\$22,400.00		No Bid		
OPTION 2 - Direct Drill																					
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
Abandon 18" CMP (Flowable Fill)	54	FT	\$5.00	\$270.00	\$15.00	\$810.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$1,350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17.00	\$918.00	
Direct Drill 18" Inch HDPE DR-11 Pipe	54	FT	\$130.00	\$7,020.00	\$170.00	\$9,180.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$13,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$415.00	\$22,410.00	
Slope Restoration	100	SYD	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	
TOTAL - OPTION 2			\$11,390.00		\$12,990.00		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid		\$23,250.00		No Bid		No Bid		\$25,728.00		

Addendum 1_Received	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Addendum 2_Received	No	*Yes-Confirmed by Phone	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Note: Third option proposed for steel casing in lieu of RCP considered but not accepted	STEEL CASING-No					CONC PIPE-Yes		STEEL CASING-No